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Ackerman, Katie Counselor katiea@usd381.org

Benish, Michael Math michaelb@usd381.org

Bishop, Jesse Computer Technician jesseb@usd381.org

Blanco, Josh Custodian joshb@usd381.org

Burcher, Robert Gifted robert.burcher@usd495.net

Burkhart, Cassandra Science Teacher cassandrab@usd381.org

Callaway, Travis PE & Athletic Director travisc@usd381.org

Calvin, Janell Sp. Ed. Para janellc@usd381.org

Cruz, Lorena Para lorenac@usd381.org

Friess, David Social Studies davidf@usd381.org

Gross, Steve Custodian

Halling, Rakel Special Ed. Teacher rakelh@usd381.org

Hendrickson, Teri Art terih@usd381.org
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Heskamp, Connie Business connieh@usd381.org Business

Hines, Sandy Head Cook sandyh@usd381.org

Hubbell, Ashley English/Yearbook ashleyh@usd381.org

Hubbell, Tonya Speech/Language Pathologist tonyah@usd381.org

Indiek, Amy Sp. Ed. Para amyi@usd381.org

Johnson, Amber Library Aide amberj@usd381.org

Kempke, Andrew Science Teacher andrewk@usd381.org

Korbe, Sarah Psychologist sarahk@usd381.org

Kreger, Amy Sp. Ed. Para amyk@usd381.org

Linke, Katie HS Secretary katiel@usd381.org

Livingston, Chelsey Spec. Ed. Teacher chelseyl@usd381.org

Miller, Jacquie Sp. Ed. Para jacquiem@usd381.org

Morford, Gloria Non Band gloriam@usd381.org

Ratzlaff, Becky Sp. Ed. Para rebeccar@usd381.org
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Rueb, Kevin MS/HS Principal kevinr@usd381.org

Ryberg, Rena English/Forensics/Speech renar@usd381.org

Rynerson, Casey Industrial Arts caseyr@usd381.org

Shouse, Elizabeth Custodian

Sohm, Christopher Social Studies chriss@usd381.org

Sohm, Trisha Social Studies/Reading/Non Band trishas@usd381.org

Stein, Gari Ann MS English/Math/SS/Science garianns@usd381.org

Stein, Lorie HS Math lories@usd381.org

Thomas, Joel Band/Vocal joelt@usd381.org

Weis, Chris MS/HS Custodian chrisw@usd381.org

Zimmerman, Lisa Cook
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